1419320
0313028
8700431
7802513
9912858
9003401
8201094
1314409
1853064
3723452
9004737
1852137
9001762
1512227
0110725
9001508
9504097
9803477
7800081
2704295
1418245
8304372
0413006
1213736
1933452
8803753
9905616
8804632
0619600
1939021
9401355
8805743
0810470
1623595
0513139
4017123
1770000
1112377
9913709
9103955
1312506
1855280
8404118
4017255
9403160
1850999

8300851
1214174
9900503
8903209
8706025
1416339
1113736
1776105
1775577
8101990
1777962
2072115
9003831
2112790

HELMS GARRETT J
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
LEW S HERBERT D
DI TTO KEI TH

DEAL BRANDON A
KEMP M CHAEL D
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
Bl SER SHANE C

PH LPOT PRESTON M
VENDEL CHRI S
DAWSON KEVI N L
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
SHAEFFER JR DAVI D
DALTON JAYDEN ELLI
FANELLO JEFF C
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
FRI EDEL M CK E
CHARNI GO JCSEPH O
RYAN DAN F
CHADVELL CARL
BEAVER WESLEY E
STEDVAN STEVE W
MADER JR WALTER R
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
FOX JACKSON

| SNER D MARK
ZADZORA JON D
BLAIR M CHAEL L
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
MAGNUS DAVI D W
SW GART DAVI D
HARDEN ROBERT N
DUWM TT DEWAYNE M
Bl SHOP RAYLEE
THOVAS JOHN C
DEHABEY M KE
HAYNES STEVEN J

M LBERT RI CHARD
SPRI NGER RI CK A
VWRI GHT JR ALFRED J
DENES RYAN P
HAVKI NS SAM J
VWH TI NG GERALD E
DENLINGER RIFE T
SCHULTZ CARL P
BRAND W LLI AM M

SCHOCK DAN A
BYRD CHRI STINA M
MCM LLAN Tl MOTHY J
MANNI NG RI CK W
FLI NT JAMES H
KRAEMER KYLE C
SCOTT BEVERLY J
DUREN JACOB M
NEW ALEXANDER A
CARLSTEN FRI TZ

El CHHORN BLAKE K
MAY RANSOM A
WOVER URBAN R

W RTH EVAN

2023 CARDI NAL CLASSI C

394
394
393
393
393
393
392
391
390
390
390
390
389
389
388
388
388
388
387
387
386
386
386
386
385
385
384
384
384
384
383
382
381
381
381
381
380
379
379
378
378
377
376
376
375
374

393
390
389
389
388
387
387
387
386
386
385
385
384
384

ALL AROUND
3A EDWARDSVI LLE
3A DUNDEE
3A SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
3A BRANDENBURG
3A PETROLI A
3A POWHATAN POl NT
3A NEW KNOXVI LLE
3A  JGAD THURMONT
3A  JAD AUGUSTA
3A GLEN ROCK
3A  sSuBV SABI NA
3A  JGAD W CONI SCO
3A VESTM NSTER
3A JR POCAHONTAS
3A LUCAS
3A  suBv WAVERLY
3A  sSuBv MEDI APOLI S
3A LoD
3A Rl CHWOOD
3A  SuBV OXFORD
3A  JGAD DANVI LLE
3A EAST PALESTI NE
3A BLOOM NGDALE
3A GENEVA
3A JR DUNDEE
3A  suBV Rl PLEY
3A  SuBV SLATI NGTON
3A BEAVERCREEK
3A  LDY1 ELYRI A
3A CLARE
3A TROY
3A VET S CHARLESTON
3A QUI NCY
3A  LDY1 ANKENY
3A JOHNSTOMN
3A ST TOLEDO
3A  suBv BEDFORD
3A VET FREEDOM
3A  SuBV WAPAKONETA
3A  SuBV MONTGOVERY
3A MARENGO
3A JR MI STERLI NG
3A VET ALMONT
3A ST M DDLETOWN
3A WATERVI LLE
3A VELL| NGTON
AA VET CLAYTON
AA  LDY1 PERKASI E
AA VESTERVI LLE
AA  SUBV FERNANDI NA BEACH
AA  SUBV BARKER
AA  JGLD HAM LTON
AA  LDY1 LOUI SVI LLE
AA  JGLD WAYNESBORO
AA JR FORT WAYNE
AA M LFORD
AA  S.JR POVELL
AA JR SYCAVORE
AA VET SKANEATELES
AA  JGLD FRI ENDSVI LLE

KY
KY
PA
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8301943
8900011
0813119
4006040
1111902
1773740
1313545
2120243
9300633
2073581
1515717
4054165
0512555
0112349
8304383
0212458
1111422
1776432
1519644
1770117
1311443
0812959
1937226
9106312
1936569
9302193
8902520
1772235
8804619
9106046
8704945
2115994
9502891
1854913
0922066
8704158
9105623
1513559
9903647
2072117

1513683
9801092
2071153
1110837
2704404
2208519
1516096
9401641
9002732
1510035
9901991
4043720
8502854
4018872
1111894
1313386
2114390
9800245
1935587
8102685
9405877
1414838
1510013
9105657
1310702
0765503

UNRUH RI CHARD L
ARNETT C W
JOHNSON EDW N L
BERLET DAVID L
PERRILL J M
OSWALT AYDEN

LI NDSTROM CALEB J
Bl RCH BRENDAN H
BROOKSHI RE CHRI' S
NYE COLE A

MCORPHY BOB

RHOADS THOVAS C
WAI TS TYLER L
HARRI S EDWARD L
NATCHER W LLI AM A
RCSS SCOIT A
GUDA JOHN T
OSWALT MADI SON
STEELE JEFFREY G
I NGLE BRI AN

SCHM DT BRUCE A
JOHNSON MARK
CONNER BRADYN
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
LEW S RYAN A
SIGLER KIRK E
ALDERSON DONALD P
MCVEY CALEB G
HAVENAR BRI TT R
CORW N STEVE
GAJCCH I'I'l RAY J

| R CK CORY

HOVAN TONY H

DYE MASON

HALL MATTHEW L
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
FANNI N THOVAS NATH
KUENNI NG KOLE A
VERLI NDE CAM EL M
MAY JD D

HAVENAR BRYCE R
DAGUE FRED W
BARRETT ROVAN A
CH ZMADI A RYAN M
CHARNI GA RONALD
FREEVAN | AN H

FI TE SOPH A L
GARRETT JAMES TROY
ARTER RONALD G
HEERI NGA DAVI D E
STORRI NG DAVID M
MCNAMER ROGER
COOPERRI DER DENNI S
DUNFORD JERRY D
BRI STOLL MARK A
POSTEN BRYCE D
SHOUP BRADEN S
WALDOCK RON D
SHROYER REED
MURRAY DARREL
SNYDER STEVE R
MEG E THOMAS A
SCHOCK TYLER M
NATCHER DONNA R
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
GALATA NICK S

384
384
383
383
383
382
381
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
377
377
377
377
376
375
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
370
369
368
368
367
367
365
358
358

383
383
383
383
383
380
380
379
379
378
378
378
377
376
376
376
374
374
374
374
374
373
373
372
372
372
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S. VT

S. VT
JGA.D

JR
SUBV

VET
S. VT

VET
VET

LDY1
SUBV

VET

S.JR
LDY1
JGA.D

S. VT
VET

SUBV
JR

S. VT
JR
JR

JGA.D
VET
JR

S. VT
JGA.D
LDY1
VET

VET
S. VT
VET
VET
SUBV
JGA.D
S.JR
SUBV
JR
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
JG.D
LDY2
VET

CHESTERTOVWN
WASHI NGTON
Pl TTSFORD
NEW KNOXVI LLE
SABI NA
BUTLER
HAMBURG
SNOW HI LL
KETTERI NG
FI NDLAY

ST THOVAS
ROCHESTER
HI LLSBORO
MANCHESTER
EBENSBURG
DALLAS
DOWNI NGOWN
BUTLER
GEORGETOWN
FI SHERS
BEAVER

BAI NBRI DGE
M NERVA
VALLEY G TY
BURNT PRAI RI E
CONTI NENTAL
VWARSAW

MI STERLI NG
S| DNEY
GROVE A TY
EAST SPARTA
CYGNET
COLDWATER
SHREVE
PLEASANTVI LLE
PORT DOVER
WURTLAND

ST MARYS

RI CHMOND
SYCAMORE

S| DNEY
VALLEY GROVE
TEVKSBURY
MASSI LLON
BOALI NG GREEN
GLEN CARBON
BUNKER HI LL
VAN VERT
LEETONI A

I NDI ANAPCLI S
FORT ERI E
VEST PORTSMOUTH
GLENFORD
OBERLI N
TEMPERANCE

RI TTMAN

TIPP CTY
ATTI CA
FRESNO

M NERAL VELLS
NEY

LOVELAND
CLAYTON
EBENSBURG
STRATFCRD
MEDI NA
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9702434
9101605
2072521
4002790
9701925
0316121
2111378
0110995
1936570
1621448
1815025
9002037
5703963
2212246
8904179
8703441
8902514
8307223
1010308
4207550
1937073
4037220
9603735
8301037
1316552

2114464
0312403
8900692
8201080
9404166
0110920
1111020
0514626
8806319
4069079
2068334
4020570
3801221
9600933
1510762
1518568
2119940
9002390
1415444
4042578
0314776
2708626
1010356
9800713
8304930
2110975
9605430
9702634
0510470
4308094
1775721
1414554
1778117
1930849
1934481
1938967
0311868
9005111
2117589
1210089
7906301

GAVRON MARTIN J
SM LEY DAVID R

SI POS JOSEPH M
ANDERS LLOYD E

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
PARASI DA KELLY
CAVPBELL AUSTIN M
M LLER TIM M
LEWS TIMR

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
JONES JR JAMES H
BERRY SCOTT L
HARWELL BRADY W
CECIL TOM L

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
LUCAN ANDREW R
WElI SGERBER PAUL F
BRENNER DANI EL W
JORDAN TERRY
CARPENTER CARSON
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
BENLOCK M CHAEL F
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
ADAMS WALKER M

DUZAN KI NSEY A

VEI TE DANI EL F
HOMNELL CHRIS L
SCHOCK DALE

RI TTLER ROBERT B
MCKI NNEY DOUG M
SCRI MBHAW DEREK J
JACKSON CHARLES W
LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A
WALKER || JIML
RAMSEY KELLY L
EVANS JOHN T

KRI CK RANDY L
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
H PVELL CHRI S

LI TTLE ROBERT
HERSHBERCGER MARCUS
FARBER KYLE R

LI NEMAN RANDY D
MAVI S TERRY S

ZI MVERVAN ERI C
HAMPEL KARL N

BELL JEFF

PLAUMANN RI CK G
WYLIE BILL A
LANNI NG TOM R
KALEJS ANDY G

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
BOGNER DENNI'S J
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
PI TCOCK RONNI E J
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
OSWALT NATHAN E
REESE ALLI SEN D
DAY LENA S

SUPANI K MARSHALL S
DEAN SARA M
BARKER MARK T
MARCUM LESTER ALLE
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW

372
371
371
371
371
370
370
370
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
365
364
363
363
361
359
358
357
355
354

383
378
377
376
376
374
373
373
373
373
372
371
371
371
370
370
370
368
368
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
363
362
361
360
360
360
359
359
358
358
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SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
LDY1

S. VT
LDY1

VET
SUBV

S. VT
VET

VET

S. VT
JR
S. VT

S. VT

S.JR
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
S. VT

VET
SUBV

VET

SUBV
VET

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT

LDY2

LDY1
LDY1
JR
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

FORESTVI LLE

KI NGS MOUNTAI N

CENTER VALLEY
LANCASTER
VAN VERT
YOUNGSTOWN
NEWARK
Wapakonet a
BURNT PRAIRI E
POTTSTOMN
WADSWORTH
HAMMONDSVI LLE
TROY

DANVI LLE
LONDON

WASHI NGTON CH
PETROLI A

DEFI ANCE
CENTRBURG

ST THOVAS
HUDSON
SANDUSKY
WASHI NGTON
CLARK LAKE

Cl NCI NNATI

SUNBURY

Cl NCI NNATI
CLARKSVI LLE
Rl VERSI DE
WEST CHESTER
CDESSA
OVEMEE
VEL L SBURG
HAMBURG

W CARROLLTON
WASHI NGTON
JACKSON
VWERNERSVI LLE
PEEBLES
TARENTUM
TRENTON
FRESNO
LOUI SVI LLE
FREDONI A
ARCHBOLD
CONTI NENTAL
TRAVERSE CI TY
MANLI US
TIPP CITY
LONDON
CAMBRI DGE
ROVE
COSHOCTON
ATTI CA
PARKER
GREENFI ELD
CGENEVA
BUTLER

Bedf ord
GEORGETOMWN
TRI ADELPHI A
ASHTABULA
GREENTOWN
CORBI N
CANDOR
TIPP CITY
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0618331
1519191
9803741
0413846
8002785
7911557
0611236
9803074
1626938
8205063
0811854
2211826
0210115
9915205
1510141
1216318

2215004
2210290
4442976
2113147
5600989
4024952
1210660
8304591
1621320
1773990
9901654
9105263
2214677
0110922
1624628
1938578
2214856
2114439
9006707
9604848
1624775
1213445
0510423
8202568
2113051
0411136
0619583
2072519
2215781
2116007
9103721
1776243
8900492
1300877
9600090
1111436
0111292
0515094
9900530
0211494
0311930
1515679
1211887

2073213
0311931
0810295
9103741
0210920
1211886

DRI ES JAMES E
KING PAUL A
CHARNI GO STEVE V
SNYDER TRAVI S A
BLACK VAN E
WATKI NS MARK
BURRI S TIM

MAY RODNEY A
SPARKS JEFF
PRATT DENNIS G
SACKSTEDER DUSTI N
ADAMS LOGAN T
DEAN JR ROBERT B
VANCE TIM L

BRI STOLL HOLLY L
DOLSEN JAMES L

HERSHBERGER ARLI N
CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN
STEFKOVI CH JEROME
HOWELL TIM J
DONER DARRELL G
G LLI AM FRED
WALTERS W CURTI S
GRUENEMEI ER JEROME
HAMSTREET THOVAS F
WATKI NS GABRI EL P
COSBY STANLEY B
CARNEY CARCLE L

W SNI EWBKI  XANDER
MCKI NNEY KI MBERLY
KRETZ DAVID D
RUTTER ROBERT L

CUNNI NGHAM SHANE M

WOTTOMA ADELYNN A
CANZI AN CHRI STI AN
ADAMS ERIC A

WARD JR M CHAEL D

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C

VALVO ANTHONY C
CAMPBELL NED

CARPENTER TREVIN W

LOUGH MORGAN LEE
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
WESSEL JACOB

CATRI MATTHEW C
DOUGLAS KEI'TH C
DUNFCRD KELLY D
DUREN KRI STEEN M
CARNEY THOVAS W
HOFKA Al MEE S
LORENSEN ANGELA S
BENKO GARRY NI CKOL
SPARKS JEFFERY A
CAMP DANI EL M

FRI TZ ADAM M
LEWS BRI TTON A
TODD RONALD D
KCRAN G NA

KERN CONNI E

BARRETT ANDREW T
TODD PATRICIA A
W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
BOLAND PHIL J
HACKER LUTHER D
KERN JUSTI N

358
358
357
356
355
353
352
352
352
350
349
349
347
344
344
325

380
378
378
371
369
369
368
368
368
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
360
358
357
357
356
356
355
355
352
352
352
351
351
349
348
347
347
347
347
346
344
339
337
337
330
324

366
365
365
365
363
362
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S. VT
VET

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
VET

S. VT
SUBV
S.JR

VET

LDY1
SUBV
LDY2
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

VET
LDY1
LDY2

LDY2
S. VT
VET

AUBURN

GROVE A TY
MEDI NA
SHERWOOD

I NDI ANA

VEST CHESTER
Pl CKERI NGTON
SYCAMORE
SUNBURY
FRONT ROYAL
BROOKVI LLE
MOUNT VERNON
ASHTABULA
CRRVI LLE
TEMPERANCE
NORTH STREET

DUNDEE

SALI NE
AVELLA

W LM NGTON
PARKERSBURG
PLAIN G TY
BROWNSBURG
Cl NCI NNATI
TEMPERANCE
ANDREWS
JACKSON
POLAND
MARYSVI LLE
CDESSA
BEAVERCREEK
TULLY

SALI NE
SALEM

NEW KENSI NGTON
MOUNT VERNON
HI LLSBORO
OAKLAND
ORCHARD PARK
NEWARK
HUDSON

FAI RMONT
CANDCOR

AVON

HURON
JOHNSTOMN

S| LVER LAKE
WAYNESBORO
POLAND

Pl ERPONT

CAK HARBOR
TI LLSONBURG
OSTRANDER
NEW FRANKLI N
BLOOWI LLE
MOREHEAD
NEW BRAUNFELS
WALNUTPORT
MERTZTOMN

TEVKSBURY

NEW BRAUNFELS
EAST SYRACUSE
EBENSBURG
MORAI NE
Pot t st own
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9701044
9902191
1311577
2117141
1300861
4406230
8806119
4052030
9700136
2300778
1112871
1622052
9102179
9915201
0516639
1410104
9001086
1513558
1310565
1211888
9400817
1775696
8600391
8601787
2115962
2214327
1936395
8108017
2212092
2112644
1315369
1858830
0311904
0211448
1010355
8303706
2216067
1415493
2302292
4045022

1777962
2114464
2210290
1937226
2114390
2214677
2114439
2113051
2072519
1936395
2212092

1512227
1775577
2072115
1933452
2071153
2120243
1855280
1935587

LI LLARD JR RUSSELL
SAUNDERS EVAN J
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
KI RK JOSEPH D

VWHI TED AUSTIN E
BREDNI AK ROBERT A
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
PLASTERS ROBERT E
REX BRUCE S
KRAEMER CHRI S J
MARKLEY JAMES A
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
OLEARY MARK J

FRI CKERT JULIA A
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
MUELLER JOHN A
REESE RI CK
GARRETT PAUL J
KERN JAN

STEVENS JAMES D
SPANGLER MARK S
HORNYAK MARY V
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
HOCHSTETLER MYRON
BARTON JESSE J
OSWALT JAXON
LEMAI CH M CHAEL M
HOCHSTETLER VI NCEN
SCHRCEDER BRAD D
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
BARBER DARRELL W
SHOPE DAN J

KALEJS MAGA E

BELL DEBORAH
DONNEY BRUCE A
CARABALLO PERCY
KELLY RACHEL E
SUNDA MARI A L

M LLER RONALD L

El CHHORN BLAKE K
DUZAN KI NSEY A
CUNNI NGHAM CARMEN
CONNER BRADYN
SHOUP BRADEN S

W SNI EWBKI XANDER
WOTTOM ADELYNN A
CARPENTER TREVIN W
WESSEL JACOB
OSWALT JAXON
HOCHSTETLER VI NCEN

DALTON JAYDEN ELLI
NEW ALEXANDER A
MAY RANSOM A

FOX JACKSON
BARRETT ROVAN A
Bl RCH BRENDAN H
HAVKI NS SAM J
SHROYER REED

358
358
357
356
351
350
350
349
346
344
344
344
344
343
342
341
341
341
340
336
334
334
334
332
332
330
327
327
326
326
325
319
316
313
309
309
308
301
300
297

385
383
378
374
374
362
360
355
352
327
326

389
386
385
385
383
380
377
374

D MORGANTOWWN

D VWAPAKONETA

D PAULDI NG

D SUBV CONTI NENTAL

D MARENGO

D S. VT AVELLA

D S. VT CONCORD TWP

D S. VT LANCASTER

D S. VT COPLAY

D HAM LTON

D SUBV MEDI NA

D OTTAVA

D VET GUI LFORD

D WASHI NGTON

D LDY2 MARI NE CI TY

D LDY2 QAKLAND

D S. VT ST MARYS

D PANDORA

D PARKERSBURG

D VET MERTZTOMN

D VET NEVADA

D OMTTA

D LDY2 CANFI ELD

D LDY2 BOALI NG GREEN

D LONDON

D BROOKVI LLE

D S.JR BUTLER

D VET St oney Creek

D S.JR LONDON

D OTTAVA

D SUBV 0QAK HARBOR

D SUBV | LDERTON

D SUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE

D LDY2 ROVE

D LDY2 MANLI US

D VET CAPAC

D SUBV PI NE | SLAND

D LDY1 PAULDI NG

D LDY1 CHESTERFI ELD

D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR POVELL

B S.JR SUNBURY

C S.JR SALI NE

AA S.JR M NERVA

A S.JR TIPP CTY

C S.JR MARYSVI LLE

C S.JR SALEM

C S.JR HUDSON

C S.JR AVON

D S.JR BUTLER

D S.JR LONDON

JUNI OR

3A JR POCAHONTAS

AA JR FORT WAYNE

AA JR SYCAMORE

3A JR DUNDEE

A JR TEVWKSBURY

AA JR SNOW HI LL

3A JR MI' STERLI NG

A JR FRESNO
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1854913 DYE MASON 368 AA JR SHREVE
1513559 KUENNI NG KOLE A 365 AA JR ST MARYS
1773990 WATKINS GABRIEL P 364 C JR ANDREWS
1938967 SUPANI K MARSHALL S 360 B JR TRI ADELPHI A
1937073 CARPENTER CARSON 359 A JR HUDSON
2072117 MAY JD D 358 AA JR SYCAMORE
JUNI OR GOLD
1314409 BI SER SHANE C 391 3A JGA.D THURMONT
1852137 WERTZ NI CHOLAS A 390 3A JG.D W CONIl SCO
1853064 PH LPOT PRESTON M 390 3A JGA.D AUGUSTA
1416339 KRAEMER KYLE C 387 AA JG.D HAM LTON
1776105 DUREN JACOB M 387 AA JGA.D VWAYNESBORO
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 386 3A JA.D DANVI LLE
2112790 W RTH EVAN 384 AA JA.D FRI ENDSVI LLE
1513683 HAVENAR BRYCE R 383 A JGA.D S| DNEY
1773740 OSWALT AYDEN 382 AA JGA.D BUTLER
2215004 HERSHBERGER ARLI N 380 C JGA.D DUNDEE
2208519 FREEMAN | AN H 380 A JG.D GLEN CARBON
1313386 POSTEN BRYCE D 376 A JGA.D RI TTMAN
1936569 LEW S RYAN A 373 AA JG.D BURNT PRAI RI E
1510013 SCHOCK TYLER M 373 A JG.D CLAYTON
2211826 ADAMS LOGAN T 349 B JG.D MOUNT VERNON
SUB VETERAN
9004737 DAWSON KEVI N L 390 3A SUBV SABI NA
8903209 MANNI NG RICK W 389 AA SUBV FERNANDI NA BEACH
9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 388 3A SUBV WAVERLY
8706025 FLINT JAMES H 388 AA SUBV BARKER
9504097 FRIEDEL M CK E 388 3A SUBV MEDI APOLI S
2704295 CHADWELL CARL 387 3A SUBV OXFCRD
8803753 | SNER D MARK 385 3A SUBV Rl PLEY
9905616 ZADZORA JON D 384 3A SUBV SLATI NGTON
1770000 HAYNES STEVEN J 380 3A SUBV BEDFCRD
9913709 SPRINGER RICK A 379 3A SUBV WAPAKONETA
9300633 BROOKSHI RE CHRI S 379  AA SUBV KETTERI NG
0312403 VEITE DANIEL F 378 B SUBV Cl NCI NNATI
9103955 WRI GHT JR ALFRED J 378 3A SUBV MONTGOVERY
1519644 STEELE JEFFREY G 377  AA SUBV GEORGETOMN
8900692 HOWELL CHRIS L 377 B SUBV CLARKSVI LLE
9404166 RITTLER ROBERT B 376 B SUBV VEST CHESTER
1111894 BRI STOLL MARK A 376 A SUBV TEMPERANCE
8201080 SCHOCK DALE 376 B SUBV Rl VERSI DE
9405877 SNYDER STEVE R 374 A SUBV NEY
9800245 WALDOCK RON D 374 A SUBV ATTI CA
0110920 MCKI NNEY DOUG M 374 B SUBV CDESSA
8806319 LI NDSTROM JOSEPH A 373 B SUBV HAMBURG
1414838 MEG E THOVAS A 373 A SUBV LOVELAND
4069079 WALKER Il JIML 373 B SUBV W CARROLLTON
9702434 GAWRON MARTIN J 372 A SUBV FORESTVI LLE
9600933 LOUDERBACK TERRY E 371 B SUBV PEEBLES
2072521 SIPCS JOSEPH M 371 A SUBV CENTER VALLEY
9502891 HOVAN TONY H 369 AA SUBV COLDWATER
9002390 FARBER KYLE R 368 B SUBV LOUI SVI LLE
5703963 BERRY SCOTT L 367 A SUBV TROY
9800713 PLAUMANN RICK G 366 B SUBV TIPP CTY
1010356 BELL JEFF 366 B SUBV MANLI US
1624628 KRETZ DAVID D 362 C SUBV BEAVERCREEK
9005111 BARKER MARK T 359 B SUBV GREENTOWN
2117589 MARCUM LESTER ALLE 359 B SUBV CORBI N
2117141 KIRK JOSEPH D 356 D SUBV CONTI NENTAL
8002785 BLACK VAN E 355 B SUBV I NDI ANA
0619583 W LDENSTEIN CHARLE 352 C SUBV CANDCR
9803074 MAY RODNEY A 352 B SUBV SYCAMORE
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8900492
1111436
0111292
1112871
1315369
1858830
0311904
2216067

8300851
9003831
9801092
8805743
9002732
1515717
1112377
8304383
9901991
0212458
8502854
8404118
4018872
1311443
0514626
1310702
9106046
3801221
1518568
1415444
9002037
4042578
8703441
9103741
9702634
9901654
8307223
9803741
0510423
2116007
9915205
9102179
0311930
1211888
9400817
8108017
8303706

8301943
4006040
2704404
4017123
4054165
4442976
4043720
4017255
8102685
8902520
4020570
9701925
0110995
5600989
1621320

CARNEY THOVAS W
BENKO GARRY NI CKOL
SPARKS JEFFERY A
MARKLEY JAMES A
GCETZ TIMOTHY C
BARBER DARRELL W
SHOPE DAN J
CARABALLO PERCY

SCHOCK DAN A
WOMVER URBAN R
DAGUE FRED W
HARDEN ROBERT N
ARTER RONALD G
MORPHY BOB

M LBERT RI CHARD
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STORRI NG DAVID M
ROSS SCOIT A
COOPERRI DER DENNI' S
VWH TI NG GERALD E
DUNFCRD JERRY D
SCHM DT BRUCE A
JACKSON CHARLES W
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
CORW N STEVE

KRI CK RANDY L

LI TTLE ROBERT

LI NEMAN RANDY D
JONES JR JAMES H
MAVI S TERRY S
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
BOLAND PHIL J

RI DENBAUGH LLOYD R
COSBY STANLEY B
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
CHARNI GO STEVE V
VALVO ANTHONY C
DQUGLAS KEI TH C
VANCE TIM L
HANKI NS M CHAEL K
TODD RONALD D
KERN JAN

STEVENS JAMES D
LEMAI CH M CHAEL M
DOMNEY BRUCE A

UNRUH RI CHARD L
BERLET DAVID L
CHARNI GA RONALD
DEHABEY M KE
RHOADS THOVAS C
STEFKOVI CH JEROVE
MCNAMER ROGER
DENLINGER RIFE T
MURRAY DARREL
ALDERSON DONALD P
EVANS JOHN T
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
M LLER TIM M
DONER DARRELL G
HAMSTREET THOVAS F

347
347
346
344
325
319
316
308

393
384
383
382
379
379
379
378
378
377
377
376
376
375
373
372
372
371
370
368
368
367
365
365
364
363
363
357
356
351
344
344
337
336
334
327
309

384
383
383
381
379
378
378
376
374
373
371
371
370
369
368

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
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POLAND

TI LLSONBURG
OSTRANDER

MEDI NA

OAK HARBOR

| LDERTON
JEFFERSONVI LLE
PI NE | SLAND

CLAYTON
SKANEATELES
VALLEY GROVE
S CHARLESTON
LEETONI A

ST THOVAS
FREEDOM
EBENSBURG
FORT ERI E
DALLAS
GLENFORD
ALMONT
OBERLI N
BEAVER
VELLSBURG
STRATFORD
GROVE CI TY
VEERNERSVI LLE
TRENTON
FREDONI A
HAMMONDSVI LLE
ARCHBOLD
WASHI NGTON CH
EBENSBURG
COSHOCTON
JACKSON

DEFI ANCE
MEDI NA
ORCHARD PARK
JOHNSTOWN
ORRVI LLE

GUI LFORD
NEW BRAUNFELS
MERTZTOMANN
NEVADA

St oney Creek
CAPAC

SENI OR VETERAN

CHESTERTOWN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
BOALI NG GREEN
TOLEDO
ROCHESTER
AVELLA

VEST PORTSMOUTH
M DDLETOMN

M NERAL WELLS
WARSAW
JACKSON

VAN WERT
Wapakonet a
PARKERSBURG
TEMPERANCE
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1815025
8304591
8704158
8904179
2708626
9605430
8304930
0810295
0510470
4308094
4207550
1519191
4037220
7906301
1213445
8301037
7911557
0411136
8806119
4406230
8205063
4052030
9700136
9001086
1216318
4045022

1214174
1113736
0619600
1623595
1516096
1776432
9106312
2068334
0316121
1621448
1930849
1934481
0311868
1776243
9600090
1515679
1415493
2302292

9105657
0311931
1414554
9105263
0110922
1210089
1300877
1510141
0516639
1410104
8600391
8601787
1211887
0211448
1010355

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
GRUENEMEI ER JEROME
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
CECIL TOM L

HAMPEL KARL N
KALEJS ANDY G
WYLIE BILL A

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
BOGNER DENNI S J
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
JORDAN TERRY

KI NG PAUL A
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
WATKI NS MARK

LOUGH MORGAN LEE
SCHWARTZ DAVID L
BREDNI AK RCBERT A
PRATT DENNI S G
PLASTERS ROBERT E
REX BRUCE S
MUELLER JOHN A
DOLSEN JAMES L

M LLER RONALD L

BYRD CHRI STI NA M
SCOTT BEVERLY J
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
Bl SHOP RAYLEE
FITE SOPH A L
OSWALT MADI SON
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
RAMSEY KELLY L
PARASI DA KELLY
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
REESE ALLI SEN D
DAY LENA S

DEAN SARA M
DUREN KRI STEEN M
LORENSEN ANGELA S
KORAN G NA

KELLY RACHEL E
SUNDA MARI A L

NATCHER DONNA R
TODD PATRICIA A
HEDRI CK JENNI FER A
CARNEY CARCLE L
MCKI NNEY Kl MBERLY
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
HOFKA Al MEE S

BRI STOLL HOLLY L
FRI CKERT JULIA A
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
HORNYAK MARY V
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
KERN CONNI E

KALEJS MAGA E

BELL DEBORAH

368
368
367
367
366
365
365
365
364
363
361
358
358
358
356
355
353
352
350
350
350
349
346
341
325
297

390
387
384
381
380
377
374
372
370
368
361
360
360
348
347
330
301
300

372
365
363
363
362
358
347
344
342
341
334
332
324
313
309
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

WADSWORTH

Cl NCI NNATI
PORT DOVER
LONDON
TRAVERSE CI TY
ROVE

LONDON

EAST SYRACUSE
ATTI CA
PARKER

ST THOMVAS
GROVE A TY
SANDUSKY
TIPP CITY
QAKLAND
CLARK LAKE
WEST CHESTER
FAI RMONT
CONCORD TWP
AVELLA

FRONT ROYAL
LANCASTER
COPLAY

ST MARYS
NORTH STREET
LANCASTER

PERKASI E
LOUI SVI LLE
ELYRI A
ANKENY
BUNKER HI LL
BUTLER
VALLEY CI TY
WASHI NGTON
YOUNGSTOWN
POTTSTOWN
Bedf ord
GEORGETOWN
ASHTABULA
WAYNESBCORO
OAK HARBOR
WALNUTPORT
PAULDI NG
CHESTERFI ELD

EBENSBURG
NEW BRAUNFELS
GENEVA

POLAND
CODESSA
CANDOR

Pl ERPONT
TEMPERANCE
MARI NE CI TY
OAKLAND

CANFI ELD
BOWLI NG GREEN
MERTZTOMWN
ROVE

MANLI US
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PA
PA
NH
KY
TN
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